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Drury University 

*Brian Shipman     Department of Communications 
 (417) 873-7850    900 N. Benton 
 bshipman@drury.edu    Springfield, MO 65802 
 
 

Evangel University 
*Cameron Pace     Department of Communications 
 (417) 865-2811    1111 N. Glenstone 
 pacec@evangel.edu     Springfield, MO 65802 
Chip Stanek      (417) 865-2815 
 (417) 865-2811    (417) 865-9599 Fax 
 stanekc@evangel.edu  
 
 

Lincoln University 
* Leslie Cross, News Director   Division of Humanities 
 (573) 681-5295    820 Chestnut Street 

(573) 681-5040 Fax     Jefferson City, MO 65102 
crossl@lincolnu.edu         

  
 

Missouri Broadcast Association  
Donald Hicks, President    P.O. Box 104445 
 dhicks@mbaweb.org     1025 Northeast Drive 
       Jefferson City, MO 65110-4445 
Mandi Heiland, Exec. Assistant   (573) 636-6692 
 mandi@mbaweb.org    (573) 643-8258 Fax 
       Web Page: www.mbaweb.org  
 
 

Missouri Southern State University 
*Ward Bryant      MSSU 
 (417) 625-9710    3950 E. Newman Rd. 
 (bryant-w@mssu.edu)    Joplin, MO 64801-1595 
Robert Clark 
 (417) 625-9791 
 (clark-r@mssu.edu) 
Judy Stiles 
 (417) 625-9777 
 (stiles-j@mssu.edu) 
Bill Hunt 
 (417) 625-3183 
 (hunt-b@mssu.edu)  
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Missouri State University 
*Jaime Bihlmeyer     Media, Journalism, and Film Dept. 
 (jaimebihlmeyer@missouristate.edu)  901 S. National Ave.   
Mark Biggs      Springfield, MO 65897  
 (markbiggs@missouristate.edu)   (417) 836-5218 
Andrew Cline 
 (acline@missouristate.edu)  
Cheryl Hellmann 
 (chellmann@missouristate.edu) 
Deborah Larson 
 (dlarson@missouristate.edu)  
Weiyan Wang 
 (WeiyanWang@mMissouriState.edu) 
Timothy White 
 (trwhite@missouristate.edu) 
 
 

Missouri Valley College 
*Lee West      Mass Communication Dept. 
 (660) 831-4621    Ferguson Center, G-12A 
 (westl@moval.edu)    Missouri Valley College 

500 E. College St. 
Harry Carrell      Marshall, MO 65340 
 (660) 831-4221 
 (carrellh@moval.edu) 
 
 

National Broadcasting Society 
Jim Wilson      National Broadcasting Society 
 (636) 536-1943    P.O. Box 4206 
 (nbsaerho@swbell.net)    Chesterfield, MO 63006 

 
 

St. Louis Community College at Florissant Valley 
Todd Wirth      Dept. Of Communication 
 (314) 513-4475    3400 Pershall Rd. 
 (twirth@stlcc.edu)     St. Louis, MO 63135 
*Dianna Kirby      (314) 513-4217 Fax 
 (314) 513-4463 
 (dkirby@stlcc.edu)  
 
 

Southeast Missouri State University 
James Dufek      Dept. Of Communication 
 (573) 651-2484    107 Grauel MS 2750 
 (jdufek@semo.edu)    Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 
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Stuart Towns      (573) 651-2241 
 (573) 651-2247    (573) 651-5967 Fax 
 (stowns@semo.edu)  
*Bruce Mims 
 (573) 651-2126 
 (bmims@semo.edu) 
Cindie Jeter 
 (573) 651-2485 
 (cjeter@semo.edu)  
Fred Jones 

573-651-2614 
            (fjones@semo.edu)  

 
 
 

Truman State University 
*Elizabeth Clark      100 E. Normal Street 
 (660) 785-6004     Kirksville, MO 63501 
 (eclark@truman.edu)  
Mark Smith  
 (660) 785-5885 
 (smithm@truman.edu) 
Steven Stepanek,  

(steves@truman.edu) 
 (660) 785-4508 
Karon Speckman      
 (660) 785-7231 
 (speckman@truman.edu) 

 
 
 

University of Central Missouri 
*Brent Foster      Department of Communication 
 (660) 543-4924    Martin 136  
 (bfoster@ucmo.edu)    Warrensburg, MO 64093 
John Smead      (660) 543-4840 
 (660) 543-4926    (660) 543-8006 Fax 
 (smead@ucmo.edu)    
Lori Stone 
 (660) 543-8620    

(stone@ucmo.edu) 
Doug Underwood 
 (660) 543-8672 
 (underwood@ucmo.edu) 
Shonna Tropf 
 (660) 543-4922 
 (stropf@ucmo.edu) 
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University of Missouri-Columbia 

Kent Collins, Chair, Radio/TV Journalism Seq. School of Journalism 
 (573) 882-1957    200 Neff 
 collinsks@missouri.edu   Columbia, MO 65211 
       
 

University of Missouri, Kansas City 
Carol F. Koehler     Communication Studies/Journalism 
 (816) 235-1693    202 Haag Hall 
 (Koehlerc@umkc.edu)   5120 Rockhill Rd. 
Peter Morello      Kansas City, MO 64110 
 (816) 235-2532    (816) 235-1337 
 (morellop@umkc.edu)   (816) 235-5539 (fax) 
*Angela Elam       
 (816) 253-1159      
 (elama@umkc.edu)          
Gregery Gutenko       
 (816) 235-2729 
 (gutenkog@umkc.edu)  
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